
SL.NO PARTICIPANTS NAME GENDER INSTITUTE_NAME INSTITUTE_STATE INSTITUTE_DEPARTMENT 

1 RAVI RANJAN MANJUL MALE 
RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAVANSI INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY JHARKHAND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

2 MANJUNATH  P S MALE B.M.S.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARNATAKA 

ELECTRONICS AND 
COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING 

3 SENTHIL VADIVEL  T MALE ADAMAS UNIVERSITY TECHNICAL CAMPUS WEST BENGAL CIVIL ENGINEERING 

4 KADUPU RAKESH VARMA MALE ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH FIRST YEAR/OTHER 

5 SUMALATHA  AKUNURI FEMALE 
VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA SIDDHARTHA 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

ELECTRONICS AND 
INSTRUMENTATION 
ENGINEERING 

6 
AVINASH VISHWANATH 
WAGHMARE MALE 

ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE-1 MAHARASHTRA MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

7 PRAJAKTA ANANTA ARJAPURE FEMALE 
TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD-PATIL COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY MAHARASHTRA BIOTECHNOLOGY 

8 KABILAN  D MALE MEENAKSHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TAMIL NADU 
ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

9 KAUSTUV  DASGUPTA MALE MEGHNAD SAHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY WEST BENGAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

10 SURESH KUMAR GRANDHI MALE 
THE ICFAI FOUNDATION FOR HIGHER 
EDUCATION TELANGANA ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

11 
SHARAD DARSHAN HASSAN 

CHANDRASHEKAR MALE B.M.S.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARNATAKA 
ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

12 CHANDRASEKARAN  M MALE BANNARI AMMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

13 SWATI VASANTRAO DHULE FEMALE 
GRAMIN TECHNICAL AND MANAGEMENT 
CAMPUS NANDED MAHARASHTRA CIVIL ENGINEERING 

14 SUDHARSAN  S MALE 
RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY) TAMIL NADU 

ELECTRONICS AND 
COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING 



SL.NO PARTICIPANTS NAME GENDER INSTITUTE_NAME INSTITUTE_STATE INSTITUTE_DEPARTMENT 

15 BRAHMA NAND THAKUR MALE BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHHATTISGARH 
ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

16 DR.BOCHU  SUBHASH MALE 
KAKATIYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & 
SCIENCE TELANGANA 

ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

17 SAURABH KUMAR RAJPUT MALE 
MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & 
SCIENCE 

MADHYA 
PRADESH ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

18 
DIGVIJAY VISHWANATHAN 
NAIR MALE 

THE ICFAI FOUNDATION FOR HIGHER 
EDUCATION TELANGANA 

ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

19 VEERAMANIKANDAN  M MALE SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
20 AYYASAMY  TAMILVANAN MALE KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE TAMIL NADU MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

21 DEEPAK SINGH  BAGHEL MALE 
SHRI VILE PARLE KELAVANI MANDAL'S 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DHULE MAHARASHTRA CIVIL ENGINEERING 

22 MANOJ  S MALE KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE TAMIL NADU CIVIL ENGINEERING 

23 
SITARAM GOVINDRAO 
SURYAWANSHI MALE MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA CIVIL ENGINEERING 

24 MALAYA  CHETIA FEMALE ASSAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE ASSAM CIVIL ENGINEERING 
25 HIMANJALI  BHARALI FEMALE BARPETA POLYTECHNIC ASSAM CIVIL ENGINEERING 

26 SHREE RAM  MALANI MALE 
SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY CHHATTISGARH CIVIL ENGINEERING 

27 
NILESH CHAMPALAL 
BAGLEKAR MALE MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 


